ELECTIONS REGIONALES 21 mars 2010 2e tour

CANTONS DE LE QUESNOY OUEST

Communes

BRY

ETH

FRASNOY
GOMMEGNIES
JENLAIN
MARESCHES
ORSINVAL

PREUX au SART
QUESNOY OUEST
SEPMERIES
VILLEREAU
VILLERS POL
WARGNIES le GRAND
WARGNIES le PETIT

Totaux
Pourcentages
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Inscrits Votants

292
293
235
1662
847
714
372
196
1712
408
732
935
749
590

9737

151
152
143
871
430
386
206

85
886
234
341
564
367
324

5140
52,79%

Exprimés

140
145
136
837
422
377
202

78
856
226
330
534
347
318

4948
96,26%

PERCHERON

Rassemblement
Forces de Gauche
et Ecologistes

401
178
167

[4

17
494

83
149
232
152
129

2239
45,25%

UMP

LETARD

58
59
54
235
155
138
94
50
215
103
105
210
119
111

1706
34,48%

FN

LE PEN

25
34
25
201
89
72
37
11
147
40
76
92
76
78

1003
20,27%

%PS

40,71%
35,86%
41,91%
47,91%
42,18%
44,30%
35,15%
21,79%
57,711%
36,73%
45,15%
43,45%
43,80%
40,57%

%UMP

41,43%
40,69%
39,71%
28,08%
36,73%
36,60%
46,53%
64,10%
25,12%
45,58%
31,82%
39,33%
34,29%
34,91%



